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CIG/Oggetto
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contraente
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Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Z162051136
Avviso pubblico
per il reperimento
di esperti progetto
"Metodo di studio"

14-
PROCEDURA
SELETTIVA
EX ART 238
C.7, D.LGS.
163/2006

Maniscalco Laura
MNSLRA86A64B729O 

0.00
25/10/2017
25/10/2017 

0.00

Z7320BAC18
Avviso pubblico di
selezione per
incarico
Responsabile del
Servizio di
Prevenzione e
Protezione

14-
PROCEDURA
SELETTIVA
EX ART 238
C.7, D.LGS.
163/2006

Nuovo Studio
Associato 626
03229660125

0.00
05/12/2017
05/12/2017 

0.00

Z6A21248E6
Avviso pubblico
per esperto
"Progetto
alfabetizzazione
alunni stranieri"

14-
PROCEDURA
SELETTIVA
EX ART 238
C.7, D.LGS.
163/2006

Cambieri Valentina
CMBVNT81P44F205G 

4000.00
05/12/2017
05/12/2017 

0.00

ZEB216CF49
Reperimento di
esperto progetto
"Albabetizzazione
alunni stranieri"

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

Porreca Clara
PRRCLR79D43C523P 

560.00
11/10/2017
20/12/2017 

560.00

ZE61F4A003
MATERIALE DI
PULIZIA

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

BRESCIANINI & CO
03332690969

118.75
29/08/2017
29/08/2017 

118.75
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Z7E1F2C22B
LAVASCIUGA

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

BRESCIANINI & CO
03332690969

1850.00
12/09/2017
12/09/2017 

1850.00

ZC01F2C24F
MONOSPAZZOLA
ORBITALE

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

BRESCIANINI & CO
03332690969

1200.00
12/09/2017
12/09/2017 

1200.00

Z2A1FCFEDF
DIARIO 2017/18

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

S&G PARTNERS
03155660966

1980.00
21/09/2017
21/09/2017 

1980.00

ZE11F54D69
LARIO LIBRI
COMODATO

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

LARIO LIBRI s.r.l.
01205080136

4328.60
21/09/2017
21/09/2017 

4774.63

Z2F1FDC646
ACCESS POINT
WIRELESS

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

TGS IMPIANTI
ELETTRICI
00855840963

580.00
21/09/2017
21/09/2017 

580.00

Z151FFC00D
CARTELLINI
PRESENZE

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

BASIS OROLOGI
INDUSTRIALI
02260860164

195.50
04/10/2017
04/10/2017 

195.50



CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Z221FF82D8
Linea ADSL
Scuola Media
A.Moro Giussano

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

UTILITY LINE ITALIA
SRL
02532480965

190.00
04/10/2017
04/10/2017 

330.00

Z842029A06
DOMINIO SITO

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

ARUBA SPA
01573850516

12.20
04/10/2017
04/10/2017 

12.20

Z761FFBFB9
LINEA DEL 20

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

Edizioni Centro Studi
ERICKSON SRL
01063120222

715.53
13/10/2017
13/10/2017 

715.53

ZD01FFC16E
MATERIALE DI
PULIZIA

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

BRESCIANINI & CO
03332690969

2234.37
12/10/2017
13/10/2017 

2234.37

Z74218CF5F
ACQUISTO PC
SEGRETERIA

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

SILCOPY SNC
02162260968

530.00
13/10/2017
13/10/2017 

530.00

ZS9200A81F
INTERVENTI
TECNICI

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

SILCOPY SNC
02162260968

344.00
12/10/2017
13/10/2017 

344.00
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Z271FFC0FB
KIT MATRICI

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

SILCOPY SNC
02162260968

290.00
12/10/2017
13/10/2017 

290.00

ZA8202ED43
MATERIALE
PICCOLE
TRACCE

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

BORGIONE CENTRO
DIDATTICO
02027040019

69.17
25/10/2017
25/10/2017 

69.17

Z9A2024E93
INTERVENTO
TECNICO

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

SILCOPY SNC
02162260968

40.00
25/10/2017
25/10/2017 

40.00

Z9F2011436
ACQUISTO LIM
G.PIOLA
+C.PORTA

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

T.S.A. SRL
05492010961

4410.00
27/10/2017
30/10/2017 

4410.00

Z0520A55AD
INTERVENTI
TECNICI

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

SILCOPY SNC
02162260968

300.00
24/11/2017
29/11/2017 

300.00

Z162073E1E
MATERIALE
PICCOLE
TRACCE

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

BORGIONE CENTRO
DIDATTICO
02027040019

1090.74
24/11/2017
29/12/2017 

1090.74
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Z112093C93
PC S.MEDIA

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

SILCOPY SNC
02162260968

439.00
28/11/2017
29/11/2017 

439.00

ZDC170437B
MATERIALE
SCUOLA MEDIA
OPEN DAY

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

CLERICI LUIGI SAS
02066310133

138.24
28/11/2017
29/11/2017 

138.24

ZB920C1B20
MATERIALE
PICCOLE
TRACCE

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

BORGIONE CENTRO
DIDATTICO
02027040019

205.64
28/11/2017
29/11/2017 

0.00

Z382108A0E
ASSICURAZIONE
I.C.PIOLA
2017/18

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

PLURIASS-
ASSICURAZIONE
02705901201

9966.30
30/10/2017
29/11/2017 

9966.30

Z9520DB41S
PC PORTATILE
PRESIDENZA

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

SILCOPY SNC
02162260968

609.67
06/12/2017
06/12/2017 

609.67

ZA9202ED88
USCITA
DIDATTICA

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

GIUDICI SNC
06782010968

400.00
06/12/2017
06/12/2017 

400.00
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Z02202ED9F
USCITA
DIDATTICA

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

GIUDICI SNC
06782010968

400.00
06/12/2017
06/12/2017 

400.00
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